ORDERING INFORMATION & PRODUCT GUIDE
MicroGEM Ordering_v1.indd   1 9/6/19   1:03 PM
prepGEM™ Universal Kit
■■ Ideal for blood, saliva, and tissue including animal (ear punches,
mouse tails, insect) and cell culture.
■■ Produces single-stranded DNA for STR, PCR, qPCR, whole
genome amplification, and amplicon sequencing.
■■ Perfect for CRISPR/Cas9 genotyping.
prepGEM™ Bacteria Kit
■■ Suitable for processing Gram-positive bacteria, Gram-negative
bacteria, protozoa, archaea, colonies and liquid cultures, biofilm
and mucosal samples, swabs, and metagenomic DNA including
soil, stool, and water.
■■ Produces single-stranded DNA suitable for PCR, qPCR, targeted
sequencing (amplicon sequencing) from metagenomic
samples, and 16S rDNA sequencing.
RNAGEM™ Kit
■■ Ideal for mammalian cell culture, laser capture microdissections
(LCM), and FACS-prepared cell populations such as macrophages.
■■ Suitable for RT-PCR and RT-qPCR.
# Reactions Product Code Each Kit Includes
50 PUN0050 ✓✓ prepGEM
✓✓ Histosolv
✓✓ BLUE Buffer
✓✓ RED+ Buffer
✓✓ ORANGE+ Buffer
100 PUN0100
500 PUN0500
1000 PUN1000
# Reactions Product Code Each Kit Includes
50 PBA0050 ✓✓ 	prepGEM
✓✓ 	Lysozyme
✓✓ 	GREEN+ Buffer
✓✓ 	Enhancer
✓✓ 	Wash
100 PBA0100
500 PBA0500
1000 PBA1000
# Reactions Product Code Each Kit Includes
50 RTP0050 ✓✓ 	RNAGEM
✓✓ 	DNase I
✓✓ 	BLUE Buffer
✓✓ 	10x DNase Buffer
✓✓ 	10x TE
100 RTP0100
500 RTP0500
1000 RTP1000
DNA/RNA EXTRACTION KITS  WITH YOUR LABORATORY EQUIPMENT
MicroGEM Ordering_v1.indd   2 9/6/19   1:03 PM
Image shows 100, 500  and 1,000 reaction kits
Image shows 100, 500  and 1,000 reaction kits
Image shows 100, 500  and 1,000 reaction kits
To order, visit www.microgembio.com/products/.
forensicGEM® Universal Kit
■■ Ideal for saliva (liquid, swab, stains, storage card – FTA), blood
(liquid, swab, stains, storage card - FTA), and tissue (solid, hair).
■■ Produces high-quality single stranded DNA proven for use
with STR, PCR, qPCR and whole genome amplification.
forensicGEM® Sperm Kit
■■ Ideal for liquid samples, dried samples, and stains.
■■ Produces single-stranded DNA validated for use with STR, PCR,
and qPCR.
■■ Perfect for Y-screening and differential extractions.
# Reactions Product Code Each Kit Includes
50 FUN0050 ✓✓ 	forensicGEM
✓✓ 	Histosolv
✓✓ 	BLUE Buffer
✓✓ 	RED+ Buffer
✓✓ 	ORANGE+ Buffer
100 FUN0100
500 FUN0500
1000 FUN1000
# Reactions Product Code Each Kit Includes
50 FSC0050
✓✓ 	forensicGEM
✓✓ 	Acrosolv
✓✓ 	ORANGE+ Buffer
100 FSC0100
500 FSC0500
1000 FSC1000
DNA/RNA EXTRACTION KITS WITH YOUR LABORATORY EQUIPMENT
Sample Types – with any PCR Thermal Cycler Life
Sciences Forensics
Average

PDQeX prepGEM Bacteria Kit
■■ Suitable for processing Gram-positive bacteria, Gram-negative
bacteria, protozoa, archaea, colonies and liquid cultures, biofilm
and mucosal samples, swabs, and metagenomic DNA including
soil, stool, and water.
■■ Double-stranded DNA extracts suitable for whole genome
sequencing, PCR, qPCR, targeted sequencing (amplicon
sequencing) from metagenomic samples – 16S rDNA sequencing.
PDQeX phytoGEM® Kit
■■ Ideal for studying plant genotypes and genetic variation, endophytic
plant pathogens, genetic mapping, fingerprinting, microsatellite
marker-assisted selection, and for evaluating the authenticity
of exported plant varieties, botanical extracts, and molecular
detection of food adulterant.
# Reactions Product Code Each Kit Includes
50 XPU0050 ✓✓ 	PDQeX prepGEM
✓✓ 	Histosolv
✓✓ 	BLUE Buffer
✓✓ 	ORANGE+ Buffer
✓✓ 	Enhancer
100 XPU0100
500 XPU0500
1000 XPU1000
# Reactions Product Code Each Kit Includes
50 XBA0050 ✓✓ 	PDQeX prepGEM
✓✓ 	Lysozyme
✓✓ 	GREEN+ Buffer
✓✓ 	Enhancer
✓✓ 	Wash
100 XBA0100
500 XBA0500
1000 XBA1000
# Reactions Product Code Each Kit Includes
50 XPP0050
✓✓ 	PDQeX prepGEM
✓✓ 	Histosolv
✓✓ 	GREEN+ Buffer
✓✓ 	Enhancer
100 XPP0100
500 XPP0500
1000 XPP1000
MicroGEM Ordering_v1.indd   4 9/6/19   1:03 PM
Image shows 100, 500  and 1,000 reaction kits
Image shows 100, 500  and 1,000 reaction kits
Image shows 100, 500  and 1,000 reaction kits
To order, visit www.microgembio.com/products/.
PDQeX forensicGEM Universal Kit
■■ Generates closed-tube, hands-free purified double-stranded DNA
from blood, saliva, and tissue (for cigarettes, please use forensicGEM
Universal Kit with your thermal cycler.
■■ Ideal for high throughput screening and STR, PCR, and qPCR.
PDQeX forensicGEM Sperm Kit
■■ Generates closed-tube, hands-free purified double-stranded DNA.
■■ Ideal for high throughput screening and STR, PCR, and qPCR.
# Reactions Product Code Each Kit Includes
50 XFU0050 ✓✓ 	PDQeX forensicGEM
✓✓ 	Histosolv
✓✓ 	BLUE Buffer
✓✓ 	ORANGE+ Buffer
✓✓ 	Enhancer
100 XFU0100
500 XFU0500
1000 XFU1000
# Reactions Product Code Each Kit Includes
50 XSC0050
✓✓ 	PDQeX forensicGEM
✓✓ 	Acrosolv
✓✓ 	ORANGE+ Buffer
100 XSC0100
500 XSC0500
1000 XSC1000
DNA/RNA EXTRACTION KITS WITH PDQeX NUCLEIC ACID EXTRACTOR
Sample Types – with PDQeX Nucleic Acid Extractor Life
Sciences Forensics
Average